Date of
Acquisition

Description

LAND
None

STREET FURNITURE
Notice Board

5 Benches
1 Litter bin
Concrete Bus Shelter
Concrete Bus Shelter
Concrete Bus Shelter
Concrete Bus Shelter

OFFICE EQUIPMENT
General

GARDEN EQUIPMENT
General

GRAND TOTAL

2016 FIXED ASSET REGISTER - Value in £sterling

Location

Brixton Road - North side
Various

A379 - The Crescent
A379 - Red Lion Hill

Brixton Road - North side
Brixton Road - South side

Office

BRIXTON PARISH COUNCIL

Notes

m mh mH hH mh b

£

Cost or
Value

1,500.00

4,500.00

250.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00

1,200.00

630.00

Total values £ 18,080.00

March 2016

£ 1,000.00

£ 2,500.00
£ 100.00

£ 500.00
£ -
£ 4,100.00

Reason

Due to be refurbished 2016/2017
Due to be refurbished 2016/2017
Due to be refurbished 2016/2017
Due to be refurbished 2016/2017

Sold






